Kreiskbnigstreffen

SSV Dimmer Marl 2014

Wanderpokal der Jugend

Platz Verein
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SV Kirchdorf

KSV Stréhen

SV Rathlosen

SV Grof3-Lessen

SV Scharringhausen
SV Mallinghausen

SV Wehrbleck

SV Stocksdorf

SV Stadt-Herelse

SV Klein-Lessen

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
SV Maasen

SV Nordsulingen

SV Rehden

SV Strange-Buchhorst
SV Gaue

SV Stemshorn

SV Anstedt

SV Wagenfeld 1907
SV Sulingen

SV Hagewede-Marl
Maifeier St.-Hulfe Heede
SV Wagenfeld-Neustadt
SV Heeder-Fladder
SV Scholen

SV Drebber

SV Lembruch

SV Brockum

SV Nechtelsen

SV Schwaférden

SG Sulingen

SV Barver

SV Wetschen

SV Dérrieloh

SK Diepholz

SV Brake

SV Varrel

SV Barenburg

SV Hide

Teiler

182,3
2489
2544
333,1
334,9
363,9
404,0
427,5
4319
496,9
509,6
204,2
2375
269,8
318,9
416,9
472,6
356,9
361,6
404,3
430,2
451,1
463,6
637,2
645,4
987,6
1315,2
940,7
476,3
604,1
482,1
634,6
650,0
769,6
1052,9
241,2
954,5
859,5
1241.,8
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